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The menu of Feng Shui Kitchen from Waltham includes 182 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Feng Shui Kitchen has quickly
carved out a niche as a popular choice for Chinese cuisine enthusiasts. While the restaurant excels in takeout—

offering well-portioned and flavorful dishes like the Chicken and Broccoli and Sautéed Shrimp with Mixed
Vegetables—it occasionally falters with mediocrity, as seen with bland gyoza and problematic Hot and Sour
soup. Nonetheless, their impressive sushi selections, particularly the fresh sashimi platter, receive rave reviews.
Diners appreciate prompt service and generous portions, making Feng Shui Kitchen a go-to spot for quality
Chinese and sushi dishes, while reminding patrons to manage expectations for authenticity.
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Rice Dishes

PLAIN WHITE RICE

Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Sushi Nigiri Maki

PHILADELPHIA MAKI

Maki

CATERPILLAR MAKI

Main Dishes
MOO SHI

Menu
VEGGIE COMBO

Sushi

SASHIMI

Rice

SPINACH FRIED RICE

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

$37.4

$9.0

$14.4

$14.3

$17.6

$14.3

$15.4

$16.5

Nigiri Sushi

HOTATE

Duck

BEIJING DUCK

Maki Sushi

CRABMEAT MAKI

Noodles

SINGAPORE NOODLES

Chef's Specialties

BEEF WITH SCALLOPS

Daily Specials

TRIPLE CHILI CHICKEN LUNCH

Inside-Out Maki

BOSTON MAKI

Lunch Specials

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
LUNCH

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN

Spare Ribs

BARBECUE SPARERIBS

$8.0

$7.0

$19.8

$14.3

$12.1

$14.3

$16.5

$13.2

$13.2
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Vegetarian Maki

VEGETARIAN CALIFORNIA MAKI $8.0
Yaki Udon

SHANGHAI PAN FRIED NOODLES  $18.7
Chef Specialties

SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL

CRAB $15.4
Kids' Menu

FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS $11.0
Side Order

DUCK SAUCE

Lo Mein

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $14.3
Beverages

12 OZ. SODA $2.8
Sushi Combos

RAW MAKIMONO COMBO $23.1
Fast Eats

EGG FOO YOUNG $14.3
Noodles And Fried Rice
ORIENTAL PAD THAI $16.5

Chicken & Duck

TRIPLE CHILI CHICKEN

$15.4

Small Plates

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA

Vegetarian Entrees

VEGETARIAN'S DELIGHT

Roll & Hand Roll

SPIDER MAKI

Popular Items

PAD THAI LUNCH

Dinners
SPICY COMBO

Sushi Bar Entrees
SASHIMI REGULAR

Fried Specialties
CHOP SUEY

Chefs Specialties

ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF

Fresh Seafood

COCONUT SHRIMP SEAFOOD

Sushi A La Carte

KANIKAMA A LA CARTE

Chicken Combos

$12.1

$15.4

$13.2

$14.3

$23.1

$27.6

$14.3

$18.7

$19.8

$6.0

GENERAL GAU'S CHICKEN LUNCH $14.3
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Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $15.4

Lunch Seafood
TRIPLE DELIGHT LUNCH $14.3

Steamed Dishes

CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
(STEAMED)

Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte

SMOKED SALMON A LA CARTE $7.5
Korean

DUMPLING PLATTER

Khai Vi

2 PIECES SPRING ROLLS $6.6
Noodle Or Fried Rice
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $14.3
Rolled Sushi

CRUNCH MAKI $8.0

Cooked - Classic Rolls

B52 MAKI $14.4
Sushi Roll And Hand Roll
LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL $22.0

A La Carte - Sushi Bar

TAMAGO A LA CARTE $7.4
A la carte.
TOBIKO A LA CARTE $7.4

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $18.7

Family Special A

2 PIECES EGG ROLLS $6.6

Feng Shui Recommended

HUNAN SPICY BONELESS DUCK  $24.2

Feng Shui Starters

FENG SHUI SAMPLER

Our Lunch Special

STRING BEANS WITH CHICKEN

LUNCH $14.3

Hors D'oeuvres By The

Dozen
SHRIMP TEMPURA MAKI $12.1

Uncategorized

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH $14.3

Soups
HOT AND SOUR SOUP
BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $9.9
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Vegetarian

BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE
DRY COOKED STRING BEANS

Side Dishes

6 PIECES GYOZA
MIXED VEGETABLES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Special Rolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO
PHOENIX MAKI ROLL

Main
JALAPENO ROLL
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE

Japanese Specialties

VEGETABLE TEMPURA
MISO SOUP

Lunch Special

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE
LUNCH

SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH

Maki Roll

DRAGON MAKI ROLL
CRAZY MAKI

$15.4
$15.4

$8.8

$15.4
$15.4

$15.4
$19.2

$18.5
$7.5

$9.9

$14.3

$14.3

$18.0
$11.1

Vegetable
EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE $15.4
HOME STYLE TOFU $15.4

Special Maki

SCORPION MAKI $18.5
VOLCANO MAKI $15.4
Asian

WONTON SOUP
GYOZA

Japanese Lunch Special

UNAGI DON BENTO BOX LUNCH $19.4

2 ITEM MAKIMONO LUNCH

SPECIAL $13.8

Chinese Lunch Special
KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH $14.3
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH $14.3

Bento Box Lunch

SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH $16.5
SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH $16.5

Chinese Lunch Plate

GREEN CHILI PEPPER BEEF
LUNCH

TOFU WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH $14.3

$14.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

NOODLES
SOUP
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Salads

HOUSE SALAD $4.4
SEAWEED SALAD $7.7
SPICY SEAFOOD SALAD $13.2
Fried Rice

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $14.3
PLAIN BROWN RICE

FRIED RICE $12.1
Poultry

GENERAL GAU'S CHICKEN $16.5
HOUSE CRISPY DUCK $24.2
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS $15.4
Soup And Salads

BOWL CHINESE SEAFOOD SOUP $15.4
RAW AVOCADO SALAD $10.1
3 ITEM MAKIMONO LUNCH

SPECIAL $17.6

Lunch Chinese Combo
Platter

BONELESS SPARERIBS, SPRING
ROLL AND CHICKEN WINGS $16.5
COMBO PLATTER LUNCH

CRAB RANGOON, BONELESS
SPARERIBS AND FRIED SHRIMP $16.5
COMBO PLATTER LUNCH

BEEF SKEWERS, BEIJING RAVIOLI
AND CRAB RANGOON COMBO $16.5
PLATTER LUNCH

Starters

6 PIECES BEIJING RAVIOLI $9.9

5 PIECES BEEF SKEWERS
6 PIECES CHICKEN SKEWERS
RAW KAPPA SASHIMI MAKI

Sushi Entrees

RAW CHIRASHI

RAW SUSHI REGULAR

RAW SUSHI DELUXE

RAW SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO

Entrées

SCALLION PANCAKE
8 PIECES CRAB

‘// RANGOON

6 PIECES FRIED
JUMBO SHRIMPS

BONELESS SPARERIBS
SPRING ROLLS

Beef

BEEF WITH WILD MUSHROOMS
SZECHUAN SPICY BEEF

YUEN-YAN SPICY BEEF

CRISPY BEEF WITH SESAME
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Signature Rolls
RAW RED SOX MAKI ROLL
RAW CELTICS MAKI ROLL
FENG SHUI MAKI ROLL
RAW SWEETHEART ROLL
RAW RAINBOW MAKI ROLL

$14.3
$11.0
$15.4

$22.8
$23.1
$27.6

$8.8

$11.0

$12.1

$11.0

$17.6
$17.6

$18.7
$17.6
$17.6

$20.4
$19.2
$19.2
$20.4
$20.4
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RAW SNOW MOUNTAIN ROLL

A La Carte

MAGURO A LA CARTE
SAKE A LA CARTE
HAMACHI A LA CARTE
UNAGI A LA CARTE
SABA A LA CARTE

EBI A LA CARTE
SUZUKI A LA CARTE

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

KUNG PAO CHICKEN WITH
PEANUTS

CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES STIR FRIED

YUEN-YAN SPICY CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH SCALLION AND
ONLION

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

MINCED CHICKEN WITH PINE
NUTS

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
VEGETABLES
VEGETABLES

BROCCOLI
SHRIMP
TOFU
MUSHROOMS

$19.2

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$6.1
$6.1
$5.0

$13.2

$15.4

$15.4
$16.5
$15.4
$15.4

$16.5

$6.6

BEEF

Seafood

SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY
SHRIMP SEAFOOD

SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY
CALAMARI SEAFOOD

SALT AND PEPPER FISH FILLET
SEAFOOD

SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE
SEAFOOD

SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES STEAMED
SEAFOOD

SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES STIR FRIED
SEAFOOD

TRIPLE DELIGHT SEAFOOD
IMPERIAL COUPLE SEAFOOD
FISH FILLET IN CHILI SAUCE

Makimono

RAW SPICY TUNA MAKI

RAW SPICY SALMON MAKI
RAW SPICY YELLOWTAIL MAKI
RAW TUNA MAKI

RAW TUNA AVO MAKI

RAW SALMON MAKI

RAW ALASKAN MAKI
VEGETARIAN IDAHO MAKI
VEGETARIAN AVOCADO MAKI
VEGETARIAN KAPPA MAKI
SPICY SCALLOP TEMPURA MAKI
UNA-AVO MAKI

$19.8

$18.7

$18.7

$17.6

$17.6

$17.6

$18.7
$18.7
$18.7

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$7.7
$9.0
$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
$6.6
$6.6
$18.0
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Feng Shui Kitchen

1019 Trapelo Rd, 02452, Opening Hours:

Waltham, US, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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