

https://menuweb.menu 1019 Trapelo Rd, 02452, Waltham, US, United States +17816470481 - http://www.gofengshui.com/





The **menu of Feng Shui Kitchen** from Waltham includes **182** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$14.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Feng Shui Kitchen has quickly carved out a niche as a popular choice for Chinese cuisine enthusiasts. While the restaurant excels in takeout—offering well-portioned and flavorful dishes like the Chicken and Broccoli and Sautéed Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables—it occasionally falters with mediocrity, as seen with bland gyoza and problematic Hot and Sour soup. Nonetheless, their impressive sushi selections, particularly the fresh sashimi platter, receive rave reviews. Diners appreciate prompt service and generous portions, making Feng Shui Kitchen a go-to spot for quality Chinese and sushi dishes, while reminding patrons to manage expectations for authenticity.



Rice Dishes PLAIN WHITE RICE		Nigiri Sushi	\$8.0
Sashimi SASHIMI DELUXE	\$37.4	Duck BEIJING DUCK	
Sushi Rolls		Maki Sushi CRABMEAT MAKI	\$7.0
Sushi Nigiri Maki	\$9.0	Noodles SINGAPORE NOODLES	
Maki CATERPILLAR MAKI	\$14.4	Chef's Specialties BEEF WITH SCALLOPS	\$19.8
Main Dishes	\$14.3	Daily Specials TRIPLE CHILI CHICKEN LUNCH	\$14.3
Menu VEGGIE COMBO	\$17.6	Inside-Out Maki	\$12.1
Sushi SASHIMI		Lunch Specials SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE LUNCH	\$14.3
Rice SPINACH FRIED RICE	\$14.3	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.5
Vegetarian Dishes	\$15.4	Chinese Dishes	\$13.2
Appetizer SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.5	Spare Ribs BARBECUE SPARERIBS	\$13.2



Vegetarian Maki VEGETARIAN CALIFORNIA MAKI	\$8.0	Small Plates SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$12.1
Yaki Udon SHANGHAI PAN FRIED NOODLES	\$18.7	Vegetarian Entrees VEGETARIAN'S DELIGHT	\$15.4
Chef Specialties SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$15.4	Roll & Hand Roll SPIDER MAKI	\$13.2
Kids' Menu FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$11.0	Popular Items PAD THAI LUNCH	\$14.3
Side Order DUCK SAUCE		Dinners SPICY COMBO	\$23.1
Lo Mein HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$14.3	Sushi Bar Entrees SASHIMI REGULAR	\$27.6
Beverages 12 OZ. SODA	\$2.8	Fried Specialties CHOP SUEY	\$14.3
Sushi Combos RAW MAKIMONO COMBO	\$23.1	Chefs Specialties ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF	\$18.7
Fast Eats EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.3	Fresh Seafood COCONUT SHRIMP SEAFOOD	\$19.8
Noodles And Fried Ricon ORIENTAL PAD THAI	\$16.5	Sushi A La Carte KANIKAMA A LA CARTE	\$6.0
Chicken & Duck TRIPLE CHILI CHICKEN	\$15.4	Chicken Combos GENERAL GAU'S CHICKEN LUNCH	\$14.3



Appetizer From Sushi	Bar	A La Carte - Sushi Bar	
TUNA TATAKI	\$15.4	TAMAGO A LA CARTE	\$7.4
Lunch Seafood		À la carte.	
TRIPLE DELIGHT LUNCH	\$14.3	TOBIKO A LA CARTE	\$7.4
Steamed Dishes		Mongolian Food	
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE (STEAMED)	S	MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$18.7
		Family Special A	
Sushi And Sashimi A I Carte	_a	2 PIECES EGG ROLLS	\$6.6
SMOKED SALMON A LA CARTE	\$7.5	Feng Shui Recommen	ded
Korean		HUNAN SPICY BONELESS DUCK	\$24.2
DUMPLING PLATTER		Feng Shui Starters	
Khai Vi		FENG SHUI SAMPLER	
2 PIECES SPRING ROLLS	\$6.6	Our Lunch Special	
Noodle Or Fried Rice		STRING BEANS WITH CHICKEN	\$14.3
		LUNCH	
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	\$14.3	Hors D'oeuvres By The)
Rolled Sushi		Dozen	
CRUNCH MAKI	\$8.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA MAKI	\$12.1
Cooked - Classic Rolls	3	Uncategorized	
B52 MAKI	\$14.4	CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH	\$14.3
Sushi Roll And Hand F	Roll	Soups	
LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL	\$22.0	HOT AND SOUR SOUP	

BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

\$9.9



Vegetarian		Vegetable	
BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.4	EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.4
DRY COOKED STRING BEANS	\$15.4	HOME STYLE TOFU	\$15.4
Side Dishes		Special Maki	
6 PIECES GYOZA	\$8.8	SCORPION MAKI	\$18.5
MIXED VEGETABLES		VOLCANO MAKI	\$15.4
Chicken Dishes		Asian	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$15.4	WONTON SOUP	
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$15.4	GYOZA	
Special Rolls		Japanese Lunch Special	
YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$15.4	UNAGI DON BENTO BOX LUNCH	\$19.4
PHOENIX MAKI ROLL	\$19.2	2 ITEM MAKIMONO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.8
Main			
		CINDACA LUNCH CHACIA	
JALAPENO ROLL	\$18.5	Chinese Lunch Specia	
JALAPENO ROLL WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE	\$18.5 \$7.5	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH	\$14.3
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE		•	
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties	\$7.5	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH	\$14.3
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA		KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH	\$14.3
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties	\$7.5	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch	\$14.3 \$14.3
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$7.5	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA MISO SOUP Lunch Special CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE	\$7.5 \$9.9	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH Chinese Lunch Plate	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA MISO SOUP Lunch Special CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$7.5 \$9.9 \$14.3	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA MISO SOUP Lunch Special CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE	\$7.5 \$9.9 \$14.3	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH Chinese Lunch Plate GREEN CHILI PEPPER BEEF	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5 \$16.5
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA MISO SOUP Lunch Special CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$7.5 \$9.9 \$14.3	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH Chinese Lunch Plate GREEN CHILI PEPPER BEEF LUNCH TOFU WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5 \$16.5 \$14.3
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA MISO SOUP Lunch Special CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$7.5 \$9.9 \$14.3	RUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH Chinese Lunch Plate GREEN CHILI PEPPER BEEF LUNCH TOFU WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH These Types Of Dishes	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5 \$16.5 \$14.3
WHITE TUNA A LA CARTE Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA MISO SOUP Lunch Special CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH Maki Roll	\$7.5 \$9.9 \$14.3 \$14.3	KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH Bento Box Lunch SUSHI BENTO BOX LUNCH SASHIMI BENTO BOX LUNCH Chinese Lunch Plate GREEN CHILI PEPPER BEEF LUNCH TOFU WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$14.3 \$14.3 \$16.5 \$16.5 \$14.3

NOODLES SOUP



Salads		5 PIECES	BEEF SKEWERS	\$14.3
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.4	6 PIECES	CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$11.0
SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.7	RAW KAP	PA SASHIMI MAKI	\$15.4
SPICY SEAFOOD SALAD	\$13.2	Sushi	Entrees	
Fried Rice		RAW CHIR	ASHI	\$22.8
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$14.3	RAW SUSI	HI REGULAR	\$23.1
PLAIN BROWN RICE		RAW SUSI	HI DELUXE	\$27.6
FRIED RICE	\$12.1	RAW SUSI	HI SASHIMI COMBO	
Poultry		Entrée	S	
GENERAL GAU'S CHICKEN	\$16.5	1	SCALLION PANCAKE	\$8.8
HOUSE CRISPY DUCK	\$24.2		8 PIECES CRAB RANGOON	\$11.0
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$15.4		6 PIECES FRIED JUMBO SHRIMPS	\$12.1
Soup And Salads		BONELESS SPARERIBS \$11		
BOWL CHINESE SEAFOOD SOUP	\$15.4	SPRING ROLLS		
RAW AVOCADO SALAD	\$10.1	_		
3 ITEM MAKIMONO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$17.6	Beef		
SPECIAL		BEEF WITH WILD MUSHROOMS \$17		
Lunch Chinese Combo		SZECHUAN SPICY BEEF \$17.6		
Platter		YUEN-YAN		
BONELESS SPARERIBS, SPRING		CRISPY BI	EEF WITH SESAME	\$18.7
ROLL AND CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.5	BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES		\$17.6
COMBO PLATTER LUNCH		BEEF WIT	H BROCCOLI	\$17.6
CRAB RANGOON, BONELESS SPARERIBS AND FRIED SHRIMP COMBO PLATTER LUNCH	\$16.5	Signat	ure Rolls	
BEEF SKEWERS, BEIJING RAVIOLI		RAW RED	SOX MAKI ROLL	\$20.4
AND CRAB RANGOON COMBO PLATTER LUNCH	\$16.5	RAW CELT	TICS MAKI ROLL	\$19.2
		FENG SHU	JI MAKI ROLL	\$19.2
Starters		RAW SWE	ETHEART ROLL	\$20.4
6 PIECES BEIJING RAVIOLI	\$9.9	RAW RAIN	IBOW MAKI ROLL	\$20.4



RAW SNOW MOUNTAIN ROLL	\$19.2	BEEF	
A La Carte		Seafood	
MAGURO A LA CARTE	\$8.0	SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY	\$19.8
SAKE A LA CARTE	\$8.0	SHRIMP SEAFOOD	·
HAMACHI A LA CARTE	\$8.0	SALT AND PEPPER CRISPY CALAMARI SEAFOOD	\$18.7
UNAGI A LA CARTE	\$8.0	SALT AND PEPPER FISH FILLET	\$18.7
SABA A LA CARTE	\$6.1	SEAFOOD	\$10. 7
EBI A LA CARTE	\$6.1	SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE SEAFOOD	\$17.6
SUZUKI A LA CARTE	\$5.0	SHRIMP WITH MIXED	\$17.6
Chicken		VEGETABLES STEAMED SEAFOOD	
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.2	SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES STIR FRIED SEAFOOD	\$17.6
KUNG PAO CHICKEN WITH	\$15.4		
PEANUTS	\$15.4	TRIPLE DELIGHT SEAFOOD	\$18.7
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES STIR FRIED	\$15.4	IMPERIAL COUPLE SEAFOOD	\$18.7
YUEN-YAN SPICY CHICKEN	\$16.5	FISH FILLET IN CHILI SAUCE	\$18.7
CHICKEN WITH SCALLION AND ONLION	\$15.4	Makimono	
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$15.4	RAW SPICY TUNA MAKI	\$9.0
MINCED CHICKEN WITH PINE	\$16.5	RAW SPICY SALMON MAKI	\$9.0
NUTS		RAW SPICY YELLOWTAIL MAKI	\$9.0
Ingredients Used		RAW TUNA MAKI	\$7.7
EDAMAME	\$6.6	RAW TUNA AVO MAKI	\$9.0
VEGETABLES		RAW SALMON MAKI	\$7.0
VEGETABLES		RAW ALASKAN MAKI	\$8.0
BROCCOLI		VEGETARIAN IDAHO MAKI	\$7.0
SHRIMP		VEGETARIAN AVOCADO MAKI	\$6.6
		VEGETARIAN KAPPA MAKI	\$6.6
MUSHROOMS		SPICY SCALLOP TEMPURA MAKI	\$18.0
		UNA-AVO MAKI	



Feng Shui Kitchen

1019 Trapelo Rd, 02452, Waltham, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu

